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Disclosure under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and

Takeovers) Requlations, 2011

Name of the Target Company (TC)

Time Technoplast Limited

Name(s) of the acquirer and Persons Acting in
Concert (PAC) with the acquirer

JM Financial Products Limited
JM Financial Services Limited

JM Financial Commtrade Limited

Whether the acguirer belongs to
Promoter/Promoter group

No

Name(s) of the Stock Exchange(s) where the
shares of TG are Listed

National Stock Exchange of India Limited

BSE Limited

Details of the acquisition / disposal as follows

Number

% w.r.t. fotal
share/voting
capital
wherever
applicablae(*)

% wort total
diluted
share/voting
capital of the
TC (™)

Before the acquisition under consideration,
holding of :

a)

b) Shares in the nature of encumbrance (pledge/

lien/ nen-disposal-urderaking/ others)

JM Financial Products Limited '

JM Financial Services Limited"

JM Financial Commtrade Limited "

¢) Voting # i
d) Voting rights (VR) stherwise-thaa-by shares

d) Warranisiconvertivle sesurtiesiany olhe:
instrument that entities-the acquirer to raceive
Ishal 'I.ES G.a”’""g velRg "QEI'ES ih-the-T-G-{spocify

&) Total (ath+c+d)

1,37,50,504
1,920
500

1,37,52,924

6.55%
0.00%
0.00%

6.55%

6.55%
0.00%
0.00%

6.55%

Details of acquisition/sale

d) Shares encumbered / invoked/released by the
acquirer Vv

JM Financial Products Limited

JM Financial Services Limited

JM Financial Commtrade Limited

e) Total (ath+c+/-d)

(41,49,554)
3443

{41,46,111)

(1.98%)
0.00%

(1.98%)

(1.98%)
0.00%

(1.98%)
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After the acquisition/sale, holding of:
a) - i
b) Shares encurnbered with the acquirer
JM Financial Products Limited ¥
JM Financial Services Limited ¥
JM Financial Commtrade Limited V"

c) MRs-etherwise than by-shares

d) Warresis/convertible cocuriiesfany ather
instrument H.'EE E“t'.“es E.“e S t FEcEVE
IEI'EI"I.BE' oy llg voling ||g||tsﬁ Hrihe I_G, _ﬁspeelly

e) Total (at+b+c+d)

4.57%
0.00%
0.00%

4.57%
0.00%
0.00%

96,00,950
5,363
500

96,06,813 4.57% 4.57%

Mode of acquisition / sale (e.g. open market / off-
market / public issue / rights issue / preferential
allotment / inter-se transfer etc).

Off Market (Release of encumbrance)

Date of acquisition / sale of shares / VR or date of
receipt of intimation of allotment of shares,
whichever is applicable

Release of encumbrance on shares (gross) of
more than 2% on December 9, 2014

Equity share capital / total voting capital of the TC
before the said acquisition / sale

21,01,17,750 equity shares

Equity share capital/ total voting capital of the TC
after the said acquisition / sale

21,01,17,750 equity shares

Total diluted share/voting capital of the TC after the
said acquisition :

21,01,17,750 equity shares

() Tetal share capitall voting capital to be taken as per the latest filing done by the company to the Stock Exchange under

Clause 35 of the listing Agreement,

(**) Diluted share/voting capital means the total number of shares in the TC assuming full conversion of the outstanding

convertible securitiesiwarrants into equity shares of the TC.

| Thesa shares are held as collateral to secure the ‘oan sanctioned / given to the borrower(s) as on January 3, 2014
Il These shares are heid as margin from the client(s) as on January 3, 2014

Ill These shares are held as margin from the client{s) as on January 3, 2014,
IV This disclosure is made since the release of encumbrance on shares (gross) exceaded the threshold limit for disclosure on

December 9, 2014,

V. These shares were held as collateral to secure the loan sanctioned / given to the borrower(s) as on Decermber 8, 2014,
VI. These shares were held as margin from the client{s) as on December 8, 2014,
VH. These shares were held as margin from the clieni(s) as on December 9, 2014,

for JM Financial Products Limited
Ankur Shah
Company Secretary

Place: Mumbai
Date: December 11, 2014




