

Disclosure under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

Name of the Target Company (TC)	Time Technoplast Limited		
Name(s) of the acquirer and Persons Acting in Concert (PAC) with the acquirer	JM Financial Products Limited JM Financial Services Limited JM Financial Commtrade Limited		
Whether the acquirer belongs to Promoter/Promoter group	No		
Name(s) of the Stock Exchange(s) where the shares of TC are Listed	National Stock Exchange of India Limited BSE Limited		
Details of the acquisition / disposal as follows	Number	% w.r.t. total share/voting capital wherever applicable(*)	% w.r.t. total diluted share/voting capital of the TC (**)
Before the acquisition under consideration, holding of: a) Shares carrying voting rights b) Shares in the nature of encumbrance (pledge/lien/non-disposal-undertaking/others) JM Financial Products Limited II JM Financial Services Limited III c) Voting rights (VR) etherwise than by shares d) Warrants/senvertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the T C (specify-holding in-each category) e) Total (a+b+c+d)	1,37,50,504 1,920 500 - - 1,37,52,924	6.55% 0.00% 0.00% - - -	6.55% 0.00% 0.00% - - - 6.55%
Details of acquisition/sale a) Shares carrying voting rights acquired/sold b) VRs acquired /sold otherwise than by shares c) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each category) acquired/sold d) Shares encumbered / invoked/released by the acquirer IV JM Financial Products Limited JM Financial Services Limited JM Financial Commtrade Limited	- - - (41,49,554) 3443 -	(1.98%) 0.00%	(1.98%) 0.00%
e) Total (a+b+c+/-d)	(41,46,111)	(1.98%)	(1.98%)





After the acquisition/sale, holding of: a) Shares carrying voting rights b) Shares encumbered with the acquirer JM Financial Products Limited V JM Financial Services Limited VI JM Financial Commtrade Limited VII	96,00,950 5,363 500	4.57% 0.00% 0.00%	4.57% 0.00% 0.00%
c) VRs-otherwise than by-shares d) Warrants/convertible securities/any other- instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive- shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify- holding in each category) after acquisition e) Total (a+b+c+d)	96,06,813	- - 4.57%	- - 4.57%
Mode of acquisition / sale (e.g. open market / off- market / public issue / rights issue / preferential allotment / inter-se transfer etc).	Off Market (Release of encumbrance)		
Date of acquisition / sale of shares / VR or date of receipt of intimation of allotment of shares, whichever is applicable	Release of encumbrance on shares (gross) of more than 2% on December 9, 2014		
Equity share capital / total voting capital of the TC before the said acquisition / sale	21,01,17,750 equity shares		
Equity share capital/ total voting capital of the TC after the said acquisition / sale	21,01,17,750 equity shares		
Total diluted share/voting capital of the TC after the said acquisition	21,01,17,750 equity shares		

(*) Total share capital/ voting capital to be taken as per the latest filing done by the company to the Stock Exchange under Clause 35 of the listing Agreement.

(**) Diluted share/voting capital means the total number of shares in the TC assuming full conversion of the outstanding convertible securities/warrants into equity shares of the TC.

- 1 These shares are held as collateral to secure the loan sanctioned / given to the borrower(s) as on January 3, 2014.
- II These shares are held as margin from the client(s) as on January 3, 2014.
- III These shares are held as margin from the client(s) as on January 3, 2014.
- IV This disclosure is made since the release of encumbrance on shares (gross) exceeded the threshold limit for disclosure on December 9, 2014.
- V. These shares were held as collateral to secure the loan sanctioned / given to the borrower(s) as on December 9, 2014.
- VI. These shares were held as margin from the client(s) as on December 9, 2014.
- VII. These shares were held as margin from the client(s) as on December 9, 2014.

for JM Financial Products Limited

Ankur Shah

Company Secretary

Place: Mumbai

Date: December 11, 2014